PERFORMANCE OF SCHOOLS IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER
June 2011 X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST LICENSURE EXAMINATION

SCHOOL

FIRST TIMERS

REPEATERS

OVERALL PERFORMANCE

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

AGO FOUNDATION
COLLEGE

0.00%

4

4

0.00%

4

4

0.00%

ASIAN CENTER OF
EDUCATION

0.00%

0

0

0.00%

1

1

0.00%

CARTHEL SCIENCE
EDUCATIONAL
FOUNDATION,INC.
(for.OLRA)

50.00%

0.00%

33.33%

CENTRAL LUZON
DOCTOR'S HOSPITAL
EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTION

71.43%

0.00%

71.43%

DE LA SALLE
UNIVERSITY-HEALTH
SCIENCES INSTITUTE

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

DR. DOMINGO B.
TAMONDONG MEM.
SCH., INC. SCH. OF
MIDWIFERY

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

DR. GLORIA D. LACSON
COLLEGES

50.00%

0.00%

33.33%

DR. P. OCAMPO
COLLEGES

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

EMILIO AGUINALDO
COLLEGE-MANILA

0.00%

16.67%

14.29%

ILIGAN MEDICAL
CENTER COLLEGE, INC.

25.00%

0.00%

12.50%

ILOILO DOCTORS'
COLLEGE

16.67%

16

18

11.11%

21

24

12.50%

LYCEUM
NORTHWESTERN-
DAGUPAN CITY

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

LYCEUM OF THE
PHILIPPINES
UNIVERSITY-
BATANGAS,INC

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

MARTINEZ MEMORIAL
COLLEGE

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

MEDINA COLLEGE-
OZAMIS CITY

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

OLIVAREZ COLLEGE-
PARANAQUE

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

OF DAVAO DEL SUR

50.00%

0.00%

42.86%

SAINT JUDE COLLEGE-
MANILA

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

THE FAMILY CLINIC, INC.

0.00%

16.67%

14.29%

UNCIANO COLLEGES &
GENERAL HOSPITAL-
MANILA

50.00%

0.00%

33.33%

UNCIANO COLLEGES &
MEDICAL CENTER-
ANTIPOLO

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

UNIVERSIDAD DE
ZAMBOANGA (for.ZAEC)

25.00%

16.67%

10

20.00%

URDANETA COLLEGE OF

TECHNOLOGY

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%




VIRGEN MILAGROSA
UNIVERSITY
FOUNDATION

1

100.00%

1"

36.36%

12

41.67%

NOTHING FOLLOWS

Any discrepancy in the performance of schools listed above is entirely unintentional on the part of
the Professional Regulation Commission but rather due to miscoding of school codes by the examinees
themselves in the application forms. Concerned schools may write the Commission for correction.




